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MADE IN GERMANY



Druckspritzen 454 / 456 / 457 Pressure Sprayer Pulvérisateur à Pression Pulverizador a Presion



MADE BY SOLO



D 9 456 704



Ersatzteilliste Spare parts list Liste de pièces de rechange Lista de piezas de recambio
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Bild-Nr. Pos.-No. Pos.-No. Pos.-No.



Bestell-Nr. Order-No. No. de Cde. Ref.-Nr.



1 2 3 4 5 6 6 6 7 8 9



40 73 834 40 74 387 40 73 528 44 00 257 49 00 512 42 00 261 42 00 220 42 00 221 48 00 170 49 00 391 43 00 245



Bild-Nr. Pos.-No. Pos.-No. Pos.-No. 10 11 12 13 -



Bestell-Nr. Order-No. No. de Cde. Ref.-Nr.



Modell Type Modèle Modelo



454 456 457



Modell Type Modèle Modelo



49 00 438 49 00 430 49 00 356 49 00 323 49 00 528 49 00 513 49 00 428 49 00 519 49 00 478 49 00 439 49 00 477 49 00 515 49 00 206 49 00 525 49 00 440 49 00 441



Menge Quantity Nombres Cantidad 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



Menge Quantity Nombres Cantidad 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



Druckspritze



Pressure Sprayer



Pulvérisateur à Pression



Pulverizador a Presion



Zylinder Ø 42 mm Führungshälfte Schraubdeckel Luftpumpe Überdruckventil, kompl. Druckleitung, kompl. Druckleitung, kompl. Druckleitung, kompl. Handventil, kompl. Spritzrohr, 500 mm PPN Tragegurt



cylinder cylinder support tank lid pneumatic pump pressure release valve, compl. pressure hose, compl. pressure hose, compl. pressure hose, compl. shut-off valve, compl. spray tube, compl. carrying strap



cylindre support cylindre couvercle réservoir pompe pneumatique soupape de surpression tuyau de pression, compl. tuyau de pression, compl. tuyau de pression, compl. robinet d’arrêt, compl. tuyau pulvérisateur, compl. bretelle



cilindro soporte del cilindro tapa del depósito bomba válvula de sobrepresión tubo de presión, compl. tubo de presión, compl. tubo de presión, compl. grifo de cierre, compl. tubo atomizador, compl. cinturón portador



Zubehör *



Accessories * Accessoires *



Düsensatz + Überwurfmutter - Set Spritzschirm 120x300x110, oval + Düse Manometer + Schutz - Set Bio-Zusatz - Set Verlängerungsrohr 1500 mm, Messing Verlängerungsrohr 500 mm PPN Spritzrohr 750 mm, Messing Spritzrohr 500 mm, Messing Spritzrohr 570 - 1000 mm, Teleskop Spritzrohr+Düse+Überwurfmutter 3/4” Gabelspritzdüse Druckleitung - Set Hochstrahldüse Messing 1,5 Hochstrahldüse Kunststoff Handventil, komplett Dichtungs - Set



nozzle-set + screw cap drift guard, oval pressure gauge + protection bio attachment brass extention tube brass extention tube spray tube spray tube spray tube spray tube + nozzle head double spray nozzle pressure hose - set adjustable nozzle adjustable nozzle shut-off valve, compl. gasket kit - set



juego toberas pochette de buses + écrou pantalla, oval bouclier, ovale manometro manomètre + protection juego bio accessoire bio tubo extension rallonge en laiton tubo extension rallonge en laiton tubo de pulverizacion tube pulvérisateur tubo de pulverizacion tube pulvérisateur tubo de pulverizacion tube pulvérisateur tuyau pulvérisation + tête de buse tubo de pulverizacion tobera doble buse double tubo presion - juego tuyau plongeur - kit tobera chorro alto gicleur à jet éleve tobera chorro alto gicleur à jet éleve pochette poignée robinet, compl. juego de llave, compl. juego de juntas pochette joints - kit



* Nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten.



* Not included in standard supply and to be ordered separately.



* Non-inclus dans la livraison. Object d‘une livraison complémentaire.



Allgemeine Richtlinien für die Bestellung General Directions for Ordering von Original SOLO Ersatzteilen: Original SOLO Spare Parts: Voraussetzung für eine reibungslose Erledigung sind folgende Angaben: 1. Ersatzteil-Bestellnummer 2. Gewünschte Anzahl 3. Typenbezeichnung des Geräts Diese Ersatzteilliste ist für die Lieferung und Ausstattung von SOLO Erzeugnissen unverbindlich. Im Interesse der technischen Weiterentwicklung bleiben Konstruktionsänderungen vorbehalten. SOLO Kleinmotoren Postfach 60 01 52 D-71050 Sindelfingen Germany
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Directives générales pour les commandes de pièces de rechange d'origine SOLO:



Accesorios *



* No forman parte de equipo standard. Hay que pedirlos separadamente.



Directivas Generales de pedido de la firma SOLO:



Spare parts orders are to be placed with the Por adelantado de un arreglo sin dificultades Il est indispensable de préciser dans toutes SOLO Sales Branch or SOLO Distributor: necesitamos siguientes indicaciónes: les commandes de pièces: For correct and diligent processing of your order, please give the following information: 1. Spare Part number 1. Número de repuesto 1. - le numéro de référence de la pièce 2. Quantity 2. Numero de cantidad 2. - la quantité 3. Model and serial number 3. Modelo y número de serial 3. - le type de la machine 4. Shipping instructions 4. Instrucción de Envió 4. - le mode d'expédition Delivery is made in accordance with our general sales Les livraisons sont effectuées dans le cadre de nos Esta lista de repuestos no es obligatoria and delivery conditions. This spare parts list is conditions générales de vente.Toutes modifications para los envios y/o forma de equipo de non-committal for us with regard to delivery and layout réservées. los productos SOLO. of SOLO products. In favour of technical improvements, En el interés del constante desarollo design modifications are subject to change without debemos reservarmos el derecho de notice. cambios.



GmbH Telefon 07031/301-0 Telefax 07031/301-130 Export 07031/301-149



http://www.solo-germany.com e-mail: [email protected]



Zentral-Ersatzteilservice Telefon 07031/301-209 Telefax 07031/301-206
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candidate summary 454 
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457, promenade Sussex 

fréquentée située près de nombreux attraits touristiques, dont les suivants : le marché By, le Musée des beaux-arts du. Canada, le parc Major's Hill, l'ambassade.
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candidate executive summary 454 
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1989 crusader 454 engine belts dbid itlo 
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POINTS SAILLANTS | PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS 444-454 

Page 1. GEORGE PAPADAKOS. Courtier immobilier commercial. +1 514 747 5036 .... Spa William Gray. O4. Nettoyeur Qualité Plus. O5. Ben & Jerry. O6.
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POINTS SAILLANTS | PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS 444-454 

Transcanadienne, bureau 600. Saint-Laurent (QuÃ©bec) H4T 1S3. (514) 747 2100 cushmanwakefield.com. 444-454 Place. Jacques-Cartier. 4 Notre-Dame Est.
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POINTS SAILLANTS | PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS 444-454 

Transcanadienne, bureau 600. Saint-Laurent (QuÃ©bec) H4T 1S3. (514) 747 2100 cushmanwakefield.com. 444-454 Place. Jacques-Cartier. 4 Notre-Dame Est.
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POINTS SAILLANTS | PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS 444-454 

Page 1. GEORGE PAPADAKOS. Courtier immobilier commercial. +1 514 747 5036 .... Spa William Gray. O4. Nettoyeur Qualité Plus. O5. Ben & Jerry. O6.
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Parasi_803045_449-454, page 1-6 @ Normalize - CiteSeerX 

biology of a few fungal parasites and warrant more wide use in phytopathology. ... parasites is that they display a huge diversity of life cycles and lifestyles, thus ...
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Thermostat (2.0 DOHC 16V) - Remove And Install (24 454 0) 

Â«Escort 1991/1996 Table of ContentsÂ». Â«Group 24: Cooling SystemÂ». Â«Section 24-01: Cooling System - Petrol EnginesÂ». Â«REMOVAL AND INSTALLATIONÂ».
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Control Circuit Transformer, 9070TF, 30072-454-95 - Davidson Sales 

Class / Clase /. Classe. Type / Tipo /. Type. 9070. TF. Retain for future use. / Conservar para uso futuro. / Ã€ conserver pour usage ultÃ©rieur. â„¢. Introduction. IntroducciÃ³n. Introduction. This bulletin contains installation and wiring instructi
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hansgrohe Programme 454 2016 05 24 17 06 
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Page 1 BRA 457 BRA M. BRAZEAU, JEANNE-DANIELLE, épouse 

In 1746, a Marie-Anne HÉRY-DUPLANTI = mai 1757. Anne, b 1726 : * Im 17 février 1744, à Jean VA- ... TRENÉ II. François, b 1738; s 28 avril 1750, à Ste-Gene-. 1730, 19 oct.) Montréal. viève, M. —Rend, b 6 mai 1743.-Louis-Marie,. III.—BRAZEAU, NICOLAS,
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Wurfpost Digest, Vol 456, Issue 14 - Infodisque-net 

Apr 18, 2014 - To subscribe or unsubscribe via the World Wide Web, visit http://list.uni-koblenz.de/mailman/listinfo/wurfpost or, via email, send a message with ...
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454 pyrosequencing of foliar fungal communities ... - tristan cordier 

data : ideas and limits. Altitude or latitude. Species richness. A, B, C. A, C, D ... Index Fungorum (synonyms). â—‹ Fungal database USDA. â—‹ GenBank. 3. 0. 7. 0.










 


[image: alt]





456>Get; 'Switch Plus Audio File Converter ... - Google URL Shortener 

Apollo Twin High Resolution Audio Interface. Using the inbuilt DSP . ... Graveur de CD et DVD pour Mac - Toast 16 Titanium par Roxio. Conversion et partage.
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(embout de tuyau, coude, etc.) 456 Tr - ridgid 

Coudes Ã  45Â° : â€¢ RepÃ©rez l'axe de cintrage (X) en marquant le tube Ã  la distance voulue d'un Ã©lÃ©ment existant (embout de tuyau, coude, etc.). Ceci donnera l'axe du rayon coudÃ© du tuyau. â€¢ Positionnez le tube dans la cintreuse comme indiquÃ
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